
From: Jim Omahen jim@mediadistrict.org
Subject: Media District BID Nominations/Election Committee Meeting, Wed./Nov. 12th/12noon

Date: October 28, 2014 at 4:01 PM
To: Wil Anabel wmtelcom@gmail.com, Michael Ankney michael.ankney@promusic47.org, Carol Cassella carol@red.com,

Ron Groeper ron@groeperphoto.com, Mike Malick Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com, Ana Ramirez air1@televisioncenter.tv
Cc: Steven Whiddon steven@mediadistrict.org

Attention BID Nominations/Election Committee Members:

I have heard back from all Committee Members and the best proposed date/time is for Wednesday,
Nov. 12th, beginning at 12noon.  The meeting and interviews as needed will be held at the
Musicians Union in their Conference Room.

Please reply back to this message and confirm you will be able to attend.  Thanks.

--
Jim Omahen, Operations Manager
Hollywood Media District BID
1304 N. Highland Ave. #200
Hollywood, CA 90028
Ph 323.860.0088
Fax 323.860.0089
www.mediadistrict.org  


